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202102170000
80170

02/17/2021
02:41:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DILMORE
JOAN F

Instr
#:20120125000
029890

202102230000
90510

02/23/2021
01:29:08

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STEWART
ROBERT H

Instr
#:20100806000
252520

202107140003
41390

07/14/2021
08:59:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SMITH
WILLIAM L

Instr
#:20180417000
128730

202111020005
29980

11/02/2021
11:45:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FUENTES
DAVID
SOLOMON

Instr
#:20200609000
234230


