Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2021;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	02/17/2021 02:41:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DILMORE JOAN F					Instr #:20120125000 029890	
	02/23/2021 01:29:08	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STEWART ROBERT H					Instr #:20100806000 252520	
	07/14/2021 08:59:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH WILLIAM L					Instr #:20180417000 128730	
202111020005 29980	11/02/2021 11:45:34	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FUENTES DAVID SOLOMON					Instr #:20200609000 234230	